TEXA

Texas Education Agency

Current Texas Partnerships

The following districts and campuses have been approved for benefits under SB 1882 in prior application cycles.

Cycle 1 (benefits began in SY 2018-2019)

District
Austin
Austin

Ector County

Edgewood
Galveston

Grand Prairie

Hearne
Hearne
San Antonio

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Waco
Waco
Waco
Waco
Waco

CDCN
227901197
227901058
068901047
015905141
084902117
057910136
198905042
198905104
015907027

015907030
015907157
015907168
015907169
161914050
161914101
161914104
161914110
161914048

Partner
Mainspring Schools
T-STEM Coalition
Ector County Success Network
PreK4SA
Moody ECE
Uplift Education
Hearne Education Foundation
Hearne Education Foundation

Center for Applied Science and Technology
Network (CAST)
Texans Can Academy

Relay Lab Schools
Democracy Prep
Relay Lab Schools
Transformation Waco
Transformation Waco
Transformation Waco
Transformation Waco
Transformation Waco

Campus
Mainspring School
Mendez Middle School
Ector College Prep Success
PreK4SA
Moody ECE
Uplift Lee Primary
Hearne Junior High
Hearne Elementary
CAST Tech

Texans Can Academy

Ogden Elementary

P F Stewart Elementary
Storm Elementary

Indian Spring Middle School
Alta Vista Elementary School
Brook Avenue Elementary

J H Hines Elementary School
G W Carver Middle School

Partnership Type
Innovation: New School
Turnaround
Turnaround
Innovation: New School
Innovation: New School
Innovation: Existing School
Turnaround
Turnaround
Innovation: Existing School

Innovation: New School
Turnaround
Turnaround
Turnaround
Turnaround
Turnaround
Turnaround
Turnaround
Turnaround
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Cycle 2 (benefits began in SY 2019-2020)

District Partner

Partnership Type

Austin 227901194 | United Way for Greater Austin Pre-K Partnerships: A Success by 6/AISD Innovation: New School
Collaboration

Beaumont 123910042 | Phalen Leadership Academies Smith Middle School Turnaround

Beaumont 123910129 Phalen Leadership Academies Jones-Clark Elementary School Turnaround

Beaumont 123910131 @ Responsive Education Solutions Fehl-Price Elementary School Turnaround

Brooks County 024901001 | Rural Schools Innovation Zone Falfurrias High School Innovation: Existing School
Brooks County 024901041 | Rural Schools Innovation Zone Falfurrias Junior High School Innovation: Existing School
Dallas 057905569 @ Bryan's House Bryan's House Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905560 | ChildCareGroup ChildCareGroup-Landauer Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905561 @ ChildCareGroup ChildCareGroup-Martin Luther King Center | Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905562 | ChildCareGroup ChildCareGroup-West Dallas Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905565 Good Street Learning Center Good Street Learning Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905566 | Heavenly Learning Center Heavenly Learning Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905550 = Mi Escuelita Mi Escuelita-Casa View Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905551 | Mi Escuelita Mi Escuelita-Cockrell Hill Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905552 | Mi Escuelita Mi Escuelita-Crossover Center Innovation: New School
Dallas 057905553 | Mi Escuelita Mi Escuelita-Good Shephard Center Innovation: New School
Edgewood 015905140 @ PreK4SA Gardendale PreK4SA Early Learning Innovation: New School

Program

Fort Worth 220905045 | Texas Wesleyan University Forest Oak Middle School Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth 220905117 @ Texas Wesleyan University Como Elementary School Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth 220905124 | Texas Wesleyan University Maude I. Logan Elementary School Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth 220905129 | Texas Wesleyan University John T. White Elementary School Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth 220905144 | Texas Wesleyan University Mitchell Boulevard Elementary School Innovation: Existing School
Grand Prairie 057910055 @ Uplift Education Uplift Lee Secondary Preparatory Innovation: New School
Longview 092903041 | East Texas Advanced Academies Forest Park Middle School Innovation: Existing School
Longview 092903111 @ East Texas Advanced Academies East Texas Montessori Prep Academy Innovation: Existing School
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Longview
Longview
Longview
Longview
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland

Roscoe Collegiate
Roscoe Collegiate
Roscoe Collegiate

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio
San Antonio

092903121
092903122
092903123
092903125
152901063
152901165
152901194
152901196
165901007
165901046
165901113
165901126
165901134
165901136
177901001
177901101
177901102

015907002
015907007
015907023

015907026

015907028

015907047
015907112

East Texas Advanced Academies
East Texas Advanced Academies
East Texas Advanced Academies
East Texas Advanced Academies
Lubbock Partnership Network
Lubbock Partnership Network
Lubbock Partnership Network
Lubbock Partnership Network
Young Women's Preparatory Network
REACH Network

Ben Milam International Academy
The Carver Center

REACH Network

Midland Community College District
Collegiate-Edunation
Collegiate-Edunation
Collegiate-Edunation

Texas Council for International Studies
Texas Council for International Studies
Young Women's Preparatory Network

Center for Applied Science and Technology
Network (CAST)

Center for Applied Science and Technology
Network (CAST)

Texas Council for International Studies

Texas Council for International Studies

Bramlette STEAM Elementary School
J.L. Everhart Magnet Academy
Johnston McQueen Elementary School
Ware East Texas Montessori Academy
Dunbar Middle School

Hodges Elementary School

Alderson Elementary School

Ervin Elementary School

Young Women's Leadership Academy
Goddard Junior High School

Ben Milam International Academy
Carver Center

Ralph Bunche Elementary School
Midland College PreK Charter

Roscoe Collegiate Secondary

Roscoe Collegiate Elementary School

Roscoe Collegiate Montessori Early
Childhood Center
Burbank High School

Jefferson High School

Young Women's Leadership Academy
Secondary
Advanced Learning Academy

CAST Med

Harris Middle School
Briscoe Elementary School

Innovation
Innovation
Innovation
Innovation

: Existing School
: Existing School
: Existing School
: Existing School

Turnaround

Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:

Innovation

Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:

Innovation

Innovation:

Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:

Innovation:

Innovation:

Innovation:

Innovation

Existing School
Existing School
Existing School
New School

Existing School
Existing School
: Existing School
Existing School
New School

Existing School
: Existing School
Existing School

Existing School
Existing School
Existing School

Existing School
New School

Existing School
: Existing School
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San Antonio

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio

San Antonio

015907120

015907123
015907127
015907139
015907146
015907147
015907175
015907176
015907240

015907244

Young Women's Preparatory Network

Texas Council for International Studies
School Innovation Collaborative

Texas Council for International Studies
School Innovation Collaborative

School Innovation Collaborative

Texas Council for International Studies

Texas Council for International Studies

High Scope Educational Research Foundation

(High Scope)

High Scope Educational Research Foundation

(High Scope)

Young Women's Leadership Academy
Primary
Fenwick Academy

Gates Elementary School

Huppertz Elementary School

Lamar Elementary School

Bowden Academy

Woodlawn Academy

Woodlawn Hills Elementary School
Carroll Early Childhood Education Center

Tynan Early Childhood Education Center

Innovation:

Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:
Innovation:

Innovation:

Existing School

Existing School
Existing School
Existing School
Existing School
Existing School
Existing School
Existing School
Existing School

Existing School



