The following districts and campuses have been approved for benefits under SB 1882 in prior application cycles.

Cycle 1 (benefits began in SY 2018-2019)

District	CDCN	Partner	Campus	Partnership Type
Austin	227901197	Mainspring Schools	Mainspring School	Innovation: New School
Austin	227901058	T-STEM Coalition	Mendez Middle School	Turnaround
Ector County	068901047	Ector County Success Network	Ector College Prep Success	Turnaround
Edgewood	015905141	PreK4SA	PreK4SA	Innovation: New School
Galveston	084902117	Moody ECE	Moody ECE	Innovation: New School
Grand Prairie	057910136	Uplift Education	Uplift Lee Primary	Innovation: Existing School
Hearne	198905042	Hearne Education Foundation	Hearne Junior High	Turnaround
Hearne	198905104	Hearne Education Foundation	Hearne Elementary	Turnaround
San Antonio	015907027	Center for Applied Science and Technology Network (CAST)	CAST Tech	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907030	Texans Can Academy	Texans Can Academy	Innovation: New School
San Antonio	015907157	Relay Lab Schools	Ogden Elementary	Turnaround
San Antonio	015907168	Democracy Prep	P F Stewart Elementary	Turnaround
San Antonio	015907169	Relay Lab Schools	Storm Elementary	Turnaround
Waco	161914050	Transformation Waco	Indian Spring Middle School	Turnaround
Waco	161914101	Transformation Waco	Alta Vista Elementary School	Turnaround
Waco	161914104	Transformation Waco	Brook Avenue Elementary	Turnaround
Waco	161914110	Transformation Waco	J H Hines Elementary School	Turnaround
Waco	161914048	Transformation Waco	G W Carver Middle School	Turnaround



Cycle 2 (benefits began in SY 2019-2020)

District	CDCN	Partner	Campus	Partnership Type
Austin	227901194	United Way for Greater Austin	Pre-K Partnerships: A Success by 6/AISD Collaboration	Innovation: New School
Beaumont	123910042	Phalen Leadership Academies	Smith Middle School	Turnaround
Beaumont	123910129	Phalen Leadership Academies	Jones-Clark Elementary School	Turnaround
Beaumont	123910131	Responsive Education Solutions	Fehl-Price Elementary School	Turnaround
Brooks County	024901001	Rural Schools Innovation Zone	Falfurrias High School	Innovation: Existing School
Brooks County	024901041	Rural Schools Innovation Zone	Falfurrias Junior High School	Innovation: Existing School
Dallas	057905569	Bryan's House	Bryan's House	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905560	ChildCareGroup	ChildCareGroup-Landauer Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905561	ChildCareGroup	ChildCareGroup-Martin Luther King Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905562	ChildCareGroup	ChildCareGroup-West Dallas Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905565	Good Street Learning Center	Good Street Learning Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905566	Heavenly Learning Center	Heavenly Learning Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905550	Mi Escuelita	Mi Escuelita-Casa View Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905551	Mi Escuelita	Mi Escuelita-Cockrell Hill Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905552	Mi Escuelita	Mi Escuelita-Crossover Center	Innovation: New School
Dallas	057905553	Mi Escuelita	Mi Escuelita-Good Shephard Center	Innovation: New School
Edgewood	015905140	PreK4SA	Gardendale PreK4SA Early Learning Program	Innovation: New School
Fort Worth	220905045	Texas Wesleyan University	Forest Oak Middle School	Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth	220905117	Texas Wesleyan University	Como Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth	220905124	Texas Wesleyan University	Maude I. Logan Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth	220905129	Texas Wesleyan University	John T. White Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Fort Worth	220905144	Texas Wesleyan University	Mitchell Boulevard Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Grand Prairie	057910055	Uplift Education	Uplift Lee Secondary Preparatory	Innovation: New School
Longview	092903041	East Texas Advanced Academies	Forest Park Middle School	Innovation: Existing School
Longview	092903111	East Texas Advanced Academies	East Texas Montessori Prep Academy	Innovation: Existing School



District	CDCN	Partner	Campus	Partnership Type
Longview	092903121	East Texas Advanced Academies	Bramlette STEAM Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Longview	092903122	East Texas Advanced Academies	J.L. Everhart Magnet Academy	Innovation: Existing School
Longview	092903123	East Texas Advanced Academies	Johnston McQueen Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Longview	092903125	East Texas Advanced Academies	Ware East Texas Montessori Academy	Innovation: Existing School
Lubbock	152901063	Lubbock Partnership Network	Dunbar Middle School	Turnaround
Lubbock	152901165	Lubbock Partnership Network	Hodges Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Lubbock	152901194	Lubbock Partnership Network	Alderson Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Lubbock	152901196	Lubbock Partnership Network	Ervin Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Midland	165901007	Young Women's Preparatory Network	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Innovation: New School
Midland	165901046	REACH Network	Goddard Junior High School	Innovation: Existing School
Midland	165901113	Ben Milam International Academy	Ben Milam International Academy	Innovation: Existing School
Midland	165901126	The Carver Center	Carver Center	Innovation: Existing School
Midland	165901134	REACH Network	Ralph Bunche Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Midland	165901136	Midland Community College District	Midland College PreK Charter	Innovation: New School
Roscoe Collegiate	177901001	Collegiate-Edunation	Roscoe Collegiate Secondary	Innovation: Existing School
Roscoe Collegiate	177901101	Collegiate-Edunation	Roscoe Collegiate Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
Roscoe Collegiate	177901102	Collegiate-Edunation	Roscoe Collegiate Montessori Early Childhood Center	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907002	Texas Council for International Studies	Burbank High School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907007	Texas Council for International Studies	Jefferson High School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907023	Young Women's Preparatory Network	Young Women's Leadership Academy Secondary	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907026	Center for Applied Science and Technology Network (CAST)	Advanced Learning Academy	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907028	Center for Applied Science and Technology Network (CAST)	CAST Med	Innovation: New School
San Antonio	015907047	Texas Council for International Studies	Harris Middle School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907112	Texas Council for International Studies	Briscoe Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School



District	CDCN	Partner	Campus	Partnership Type
San Antonio	015907120	Young Women's Preparatory Network	Young Women's Leadership Academy Primary	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907123	Texas Council for International Studies	Fenwick Academy	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907127	School Innovation Collaborative	Gates Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907139	Texas Council for International Studies	Huppertz Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907146	School Innovation Collaborative	Lamar Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907147	School Innovation Collaborative	Bowden Academy	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907175	Texas Council for International Studies	Woodlawn Academy	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907176	Texas Council for International Studies	Woodlawn Hills Elementary School	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907240	High Scope Educational Research Foundation (High Scope)	Carroll Early Childhood Education Center	Innovation: Existing School
San Antonio	015907244	High Scope Educational Research Foundation (High Scope)	Tynan Early Childhood Education Center	Innovation: Existing School